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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-133507       0003 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 476] MOOR - 54 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-133531       0045 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 835] 86 COOLIDGE ST - 86 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-133576       0211 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 302] LIBMAN - 132 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-133613       0520 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-126-OF

25-133632       0622 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-133634       0630 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-133672       0844 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-133676       0845 PD-Animal Complaint Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [SHE 458] 18 MAPLE ST - 18 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-133729       1021 PD-General Info Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 137 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-133862       1413 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-133921       1613 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 85 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-133923       1617 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
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25-133932       1633 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 23 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-159-AR
           Summons:    FANGEL, RYAN JEFFREY       
           Address:    5 CHERYL RD   NATICK, MA
               Age:    21
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE, IMPROPER * C90 S16
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * C90 S6
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID C90 S23
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       RMV DOCUMENT, FORGE/MISUSE C90 S24B

25-133995       1805 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-133998       1811 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 85 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-134001       1820 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-134014       1905 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] AT SOCCER FIELD - 226 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-134026       1927 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 137 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-134095       2135 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 580] COONEY BLACK - 55 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-134138       2333 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-134139       2335 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

For Date: 07/29/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-134147       0003 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-134161       0030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 98 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-134167       0041 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 254 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 KNOLLCREST FARM LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-134261       0539 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 KENDALL AVE @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-134479       1202 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-134487       1208 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 433] SULMAN - 101 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-134639       1631 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 524] FARM POND RECREATION AREA - 201 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-134648       1648 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-134664       1705 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-134694       1749 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 674] FITZ - 53 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-134731       1849 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 61] KURZ - 34 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-134803       2031 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-134857       2214 PD-House/Building Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 524] FARM POND RECREATION AREA - 201 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-134894       2355 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
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        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-160-AR
                        Juvenile Arrest
               Age:    16
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO *

For Date: 07/30/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-135008       0527 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-135011       0559 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 472] 127 WESTERN AVE - 127 WESTERN AVE Apt. #AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-135026       0626 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 482] SASS - 87 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-135056       0803 PD-General Info Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 243 WESTERN AVE @ 3 DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-135084       0902 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 53 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135136       1012 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 159] BLANEY - 11 HOLLIS ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135241       1220 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135287       1315 PD-Animal Complaint Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-135315       1407 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 50 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135379       1550 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE SHE12] SHERBORN ROTARY AT MAPLE ST - 12 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-135475       1823 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135481       1836 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST @ 1 MORSE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135527       2017 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

For Date: 07/31/2025  -  Thursday   

25-135628       0031 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-135744       0529 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-135745       0549 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-135748       0554 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-135749       0557 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 17 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-135753       0613 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 6] 126 COOLIDGE ST - 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-135801       0802 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135807       0814 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST @ 1 MORSE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135861       0941 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 336] MINTZER - 91 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-135868       0954 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135907       1053 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 56 RUSSETT HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-135920       1108 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-136066       1556 PD-Stolen Motor Vehicle Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-127-OF

25-136156       1855 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-128-OF

25-136202       2113 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-136218       2232 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 08/01/2025  -  Friday   

25-136251       0017 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 127 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-136257       0027 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-136390       0612 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 104 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-136397       0620 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-136440       0858 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 127 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

25-136531       1123 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 388] HALLETT - 100 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-136568       1217 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
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25-136604       1322 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-136617       1336 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-136641       1409 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-136694       1530 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE SHE12] SHERBORN ROTARY AT MAPLE ST - 12 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-136710       1603 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 174 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-136722       1632 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 153 LAKE ST @ 100 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-136739       1658 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-136745       1701 PD-Disturbance Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 16 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-129-OF

25-136784       1825 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-136799       1905 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-136841       2103 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-136879       2223 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
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25-136883       2228 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-136906       2333 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-136907       2333 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-136909       2336 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 08/02/2025  -  Saturday   

25-136923       0004 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST @ 9 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-136930       0014 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-136934       0021 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 98 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-136943       0028 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-136964       0055 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-161-AR
                        Juvenile Arrest
               Age:    17
           Charges:    JUNIOR OPERATOR OP 12-5 AM W/O PARENT C90 SS8 & 10
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * C90 S18

25-136968       0112 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
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25-137052       0618 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137082       0840 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-137117       1026 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-137122       1037 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-137138       1123 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137147       1144 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 625] COTE - 11 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-137159       1203 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-137161       1209 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 336] MINTZER - 91 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137199       1251 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-137207       1303 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 549] TIGHE - 125 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-137213       1316 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-137219       1335 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 197 WESTERN AVE
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137230       1351 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 169 MAPLE ST @ 1 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137237       1359 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 169 MAPLE ST @ 1 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137241       1402 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-162-AR
           Summons:    DE OLIVEIRA, LUCAS RUAN        
           Address:    75 ORCHARD ST   MEDFORD, MA
               Age:    29
           Charges:    NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * C90 S6
                       LICENSE CLASS, OPERATE MV IN VIOLATION C90 S10

25-137294       1552 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 48 FARM RD @ 2 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-137304       1624 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-163-AR
           Summons:    AMARO SANCHEZ, JONATHAN JOSE       
           Address:    15 POTTER RD   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    37
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S34J
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       SAFETY STANDARDS, MV NOT MEETING RMV * C90 S7A & S20

25-137344       1748 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 466] 84 COOLIDGE ST - 84 COOLIDGE ST Apt. #ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-137345       1749 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-137402       1925 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-137408       1932 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] NATICK TOWN LINE - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137433       2010 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137436       2017 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] BULLARD ST @ N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-137503       2232 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137504       2234 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 956] SHERBORN FIRE STATION ONE - 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137536       2335 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137540       2340 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 98 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137543       2352 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137545       2358 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

For Date: 08/03/2025  -  Sunday   

25-137549       0002 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-137557       0022 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-137595       0108 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-137740       0956 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    



 Sherborn Police Public Page:  12
  Dispatch Log  From: 07/28/2025  Thru: 08/03/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 08/13/2025

      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137754       1033 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST @ 1 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137758       1045 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-137764       1105 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop1 Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 256] 125 LAKE ST - 125 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-137782       1154 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 521] 28 WOODLAND ST - 28 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-137801       1250 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137834       1414 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 382] 21 WESTERN AVE - 21 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-137847       1451 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 58 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-137897       1648 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-137954       1832 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-137956       1838 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 176 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-137977       1923 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-138028       2138 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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25-138036       2159 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-138076       2337 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-138078       2342 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN


